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Wettkampf-Nr. 125
200m Freistil Frauen Finale

Weltrekord 01:51,17 Federica Pellegrini ITA
Europarekord 01:51,17 Federica Pellegrini ITA
Deutscher Rekord 01:53,96 Silke Lippok SSG Pforzheim
Offene Wertung
A-Finale

1. Silke Lippok 1994 SSG Pforzheim

Deutsche Kurzbahnmeisterin 2011
00:26,55 00:55,66 01:25,41 01:55,04
00:26,55 00:29,11 00:29,75 00:29,63

2. Annika Bruhn 1992 SV Bietigheim
00:27,17 00:57,04 01:27,49 01:57,83
00:27,17 00:29,87 00:30,45 00:30,34

3. Lisa Vitting 1991 SG Essen

00:27,02  00:57,14  01:27,83  01:58,09
00:27,02  00:30,12 00:30,69  00:30,26
4. Franziska Jansen 1992
00:27,80  00:58,21 01:28,81  01:58,74
00:27,80  00:30,41 00:30,60  00:29,93
5. Saskia Roschinsky 1994
00:27,50  00:57,76 01:28,89  01:59,37
00:27,50  00:30,26 00:31,13  00:30,48
6. Sarah Koéhler 1994
00:28,21  00:58,60 01:29,45  01:59,79
00:28,21  00:30,39 00:30,85  00:30,34
7. Sina Sutter 1991
00:27,79  00:57,67 01:28,85  01:59,86
00:27,79  00:29,88 00:31,18  00:31,01
8. Nina Schiffer 1991
00:28,10  00:58,67 01:29,78  02:00,41
00:28,10  00:30,57 00:31,11  00:30,63

SV Nikar Heidelberg

Potsdamer SV

SG Frankfurt

SG Essen

SG Dortmund

B-Finale

9. Johanna Friedrich 1995
00:27,78 00:58,00 01:28,49 01:59,09
00:27,78 00:30,22 00:30,49 00:30,60

10. Hannah Freiwald 1993
00:27,69 00:58,25 01:29,73 02:00,67
00:27,69 00:30,56 00:31,48 00:30,94

11. Rosalie Kathner 1997
00:27,84 00:58,28 01:29,62 02:00,73
00:27,84 00:30,44 00:31,34 00:31,11

SC Magdeburg

SG Dortmund

SSG Saar Max Ritter

12. Paulina Schmiedel 1993 SG Essen
00:28,19  00:58,91 01:30,23  02:01,72
00:28,19  00:30,72 00:31,32  00:31,49

13. Katrin Heider 1992 SSF Bonn
00:28,21  00:58,85 01:30,42  02:01,75
00:28,21  00:30,64  00:31,57  00:31,33

14. Verena Ebert 1994 SSF Bonn

00:28,29  00:58,94  01:30,88  02:02,08
00:28,29  00:30,65 00:31,94  00:31,20

15. Franziska Wohlert 1994
00:28,32  00:59,51 01:31,79  02:04,21
00:28,32  00:31,19 00:32,28  00:32,42

16. Elena Czeschner 1996

00:28,55 01:00,05 01:32,41 02:04,36
00:28,55 00:31,50 00:32,36 00:31,95

SG Neukodlin Berlin

SG Schwabmiinchen-Nérdlingen 06

13.12.2009 Istanbul
13.12.2009 Istanbul
28.11.2010 Eindhoven

01:55,04 DAR

01:57,83

01:58,09

01:58,74

01:59,37

01:59,79

01:59,86

02:00,41

01:59,09

02:00,67

02:00,73

02:01,72

02:01,75

02:02,08

02:04,21

02:04,36
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